10eme Course de Cote de Lodeve

Classements aprés ES1 1lere Montée d'Essais (Officiel Définitif)

Général Spéciale
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr| Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.|Pos| Gr| Cl| Temps |/premier|/précéd.
2 |FRANTZ Fabien Osella PA 30T E2SC| 2A 1 1 10:01:38,188 1 1 10:01:38,188
4 | FEL-ASTORG Matteo Osella JRB E2SC| 1A 2 2 10:01:38,285| 0:00,097| 0:00,097 2 2 10:01:38,285| 0:00,097| 0:00,097
15 |PEREIRA Dimitri Norma M20FC CN | 2 3] 1| 1[:01:42,346| 0:04,158| 0:04,061| 3| 1| 1[0:01:42,346| 0:04,158| 0:04,061
3 |JACQMIN Sébastien NOVA NP 03 E2SC| 1A 4 3 20:01:42,721| 0:04,533| 0:00,375 4 3 20:01:42,721| 0:04,533| 0:00,375
8 |[OYA Anthony DALLARA F303 D/E | 5S 5 1 10:01:42,839| 0:04,651| 0:00,118 5 1 10:01:42,839| 0:04,651| 0:00,118
9 [CLAUSI Thomas DALLARA 305 D/E | 5S 6 2 20:01:43,652| 0:05,464| 0:00,813 6 2 20:01:43,652| 0:05,464( 0:00,813
35 [BREDA Emeline Dallara Mercedes F311 D/E | 5S 7 3 30:01:44,917| 0:06,729| 0:01,265 7 3 30:01:44,917| 0:06,729( 0:01,265
1 |BELLIERES Franck Osella PA 27 E2SC| 3A 8 4 10:01:45,064| 0:06,876| 0:00,147 8 4 10:01:45,064| 0:06,876| 0:00,147
25 |JACQUOT Jérome Speedcar GTR CM | CM 9 2 10:01:45,581| 0:07,393| 0:00,517 9 2 10:01:45,581| 0:07,393| 0:00,517
16 | MARTIN Jean-Philippe Norma M 20B CN| 2 | 10| 3| 2p:01:47,248| 0:09,060| 0:01,667| 10| 3| 2p:01:47,248| 0:09,060| 0:01,667
14 |TOSETTO Frédéric Norma M20F CN | 2 | 11| 4| 3p:01:49,649( 0:11,461| 0:02,401| 11| 4| 3p:01:49,649| 0:11,461| 0:02,401
6 [MOREL Jean-Claude Tatuus Master D/E| 8 12 4 10:01:49,834| 0:11,646| 0:00,185( 12 4 10:01:49,834| 0:11,646| 0:00,185
10 | GIET Christopher Dallara F308 D/E| 55 | 13 5 40:01:49,895( 0:11,707| 0:00,061| 13 5 40:01:49,895( 0:11,707| 0:00,061
29 |TISSOT Jean-Marc Tracking CM | CM | 14 5 20:01:53,202| 0:15,014( 0:03,307| 14 5 20:01:53,202| 0:15,014( 0:03,307
23 [CAMBON Olivier Funyo B4 CNF| 1 15 6 10:01:54,694| 0:16,506| 0:01,492| 15 6 10:01:54,694| 0:16,506| 0:01,492
18 | GELLY Romain Norma M20F CN 2 16 7 40:01:55,569( 0:17,381| 0:00,875| 16 7 40:01:55,569( 0:17,381| 0:00,875
37 |GANDOLFO Jean-Marc Porsche 997 GT3 GTTS| 4 17 1 10:01:56,520| 0:18,332| 0:00,951| 17 1 10:01:56,520| 0:18,332| 0:00,951
146 | GRANIER Nicolas Seat Cup racer MK3 A 5 18 1 10:01:56,527| 0:18,339| 0:00,007( 18 1 10:01:56,527| 0:18,339| 0:00,007
31 [CAZALENS Joél SCORA Maxi Type2 FC| 4 | 19| 1| 1:01:58,144| 0:19,956| 0:01,617| 19| 1| 1pP:01:58,144| 0:19,956| 0:01,617
11 |ARMAND Gaétan Dallara F397 D/E| 55 | 20( 6| 500:01:58,146| 0:19,958| 0:00,002| 20| 6| 500:01:58,146( 0:19,958| 0:00,002
26 |RECORDIER Jean-Marie BRC B49 CM | CM | 21 8 30:01:58,604| 0:20,416( 0:00,458( 21 8 30:01:58,604| 0:20,416| 0:00,458
27 | GONTIER Michel BRC B49 CM | CM | 22 9 40:01:58,648( 0:20,460| 0:00,044| 22 9 40:01:58,648( 0:20,460| 0:00,044
17 |LAURET Jéréme Norma M 20B CN 2 23] 10 50:01:59,355| 0:21,167| 0:00,707| 23| 10 50:01:59,355| 0:21,167( 0:00,707
21 [GIMENEZ Didier FIOR FO5 CNF| 2 24| 11 6 0:02:00,841 | 0:22,653| 0:01,486| 24| 11 60:02:00,841| 0:22,653| 0:01,486
39 [MICHON Eric Ferrari F 430 GT | 2 25 1 10:02:01,476| 0:23,288| 0:00,635| 25 1 10:02:01,476| 0:23,288| 0:00,635
28 [ MACIA Pascal Speedcar GTR CM | CM | 26| 12 50:02:02,371| 0:24,183| 0:00,895| 26| 12 50:02:02,371| 0:24,183| 0:00,895
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THIEBAUD Patrick
CAT MACKOWIAK Morane
PEREZ Michaél
OTTAVI Bernard
SEGOND Francis
MAZENQ Pascal
VERDIER Nicolas
DERRE Pascal
COMETA Pierre
NEULAT Alexandre
MIRAMONT Jean Luc
MILLIET Bruno
CHOQUET Arnaud
TRIAIRE Daniel
DIAZ Geoffrey
AUDIGIER Florian
ESTURILLO Antoine
ANDRIEU Sylvain
DUMAS René
FERRER Xavier
OTTAVI Marie
GEOFFRAY Nicolas
CROZE Damien
RICARD Kévin
CAMMARES Marie
FAYET Guillaume
PEREZ Bruno
GRAND Damien
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Peugeot RCZ Cup

BMW M3 E36

Renault R8 Gordini
Renault Clio Cup 2
MERLIN MP 23

Norma M20

DALLARA 306

Renault Clio CUP3

PRC Pedrazza

Honda Civic Type R
Peugeot 308 Racing CUP
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0:33,022
0:33,801
0:34,138
0:34,508
0:34,904
0:35,554
0:35,762
0:35,774
0:36,199
0:37,165
0:41,444
0:44,745
0:45,081
0:45,390
0:45,870
0:48,740
0:49,406
0:50,470
0:51,953

0:00,612
0:01,728
0:00,196
0:00,961
0:00,464
0:01,244
0:01,012
0:01,595
0:00,294
0:00,733
0:00,779
0:00,337
0:00,370
0:00,396
0:00,650
0:00,208
0:00,012
0:00,425
0:00,966
0:04,279
0:03,301
0:00,336
0:00,309
0:00,480
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:02:02,983 | 0:24,795| 0:00,612
:02:04,711| 0:26,523| 0:01,728
:02:04,907| 0:26,719| 0:00,196
:02:05,868 | 0:27,680| 0:00,961
:02:06,332| 0:28,144| 0:00,464
:02:07,576| 0:29,388| 0:01,244
:02:08,588| 0:30,400| 0:01,012
:02:10,183| 0:31,995| 0:01,595
:02:10,477| 0:32,289| 0:00,294
:02:11,210( 0:33,022| 0:00,733
:02:11,989| 0:33,801| 0:00,779
:02:12,326| 0:34,138( 0:00,337
:02:12,696| 0:34,508| 0:00,370
:02:13,092| 0:34,904| 0:00,396
:02:13,742| 0:35,554| 0:00,650
:02:13,950| 0:35,762| 0:00,208
:02:13,962 | 0:35,774| 0:00,012
:02:14,387| 0:36,199| 0:00,425
:02:15,353| 0:37,165| 0:00,966
:02:19,632 | 0:41,444| 0:04,279
:02:22,933( 0:44,745| 0:03,301
:02:23,269| 0:45,081| 0:00,336
:02:23,578 | 0:45,390| 0:00,309
:02:24,058 | 0:45,870| 0:00,480
:02:26,928 | 0:48,740| 0:02,870
:02:27,594 | 0:49,406| 0:00,666
:02:28,658| 0:50,470| 0:01,064
:02:30,141( 0:51,953| 0:01,483
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| 60 |ROUMEGIERAS Gilles |Peugeot 106 XSl | FN| 1 | 55| 13| 5b:02:32,828| 0:54,640| 0:02,687| 55| 13| 5P:02:32,828| 0:54,640| 0:02,687|
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